
113th Congress Congressional Member 
Organizations (CMOs) 

Updated: 1/28/2013 

All Members listed below are officers of their respective caucuses; each caucus maintains its 

own membership list. 

Congressional Automotive Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. John Campbell; Rep. Gary Peters 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

David Malech (Campbell) 202.225.5611, david.malech@mail.house.gov 

Jordan Wells (Peters) 202.225.5802, jordan.wells@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Black Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Marcia L. Fudge 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

LaDavia Drane (Fudge) 202.225.7032, ladavia.drane@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Boating Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/23/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Candice Miller; Rep. Mike McIntyre 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Dena Kozanas (Miller) 202.225.2106, dena.kozanas@mail.house.gov 

Jack Huerter (McInytre) 202.225.2731, jack.huerter@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Chicken Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Rick Crawford; Rep. Sanford D. Bishop Jr. 

Staff Contact Name and Information:  

Christopher Jones (Crawford) 202.225.4076, chris.jones@mail.house.gov 

Michael Reed (Bishop) 202.225.3631, michael.reed@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Everglades Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart; Rep. Alcee Hastings 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Ryan Canfield (Diaz-Balart) 202.226.9020, ryan.canfield@mail.house.gov 

Ian Wolf (Rep. Hastings) 202.225.1313, ian.wolf@mail.house.gov 
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Congressional Global Health Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Betty McCollum; Rep. Dave Reichert  

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Jenn Holcomb (McCollum) 202.225.6631, jenn.holcomb@mail.house.gov 

Ashley Johnson (Reichert) 202.225.7761, ashley.johnson@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Higher Education Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Andre Carson 

Staff Contact Name and Information:  

Erica Powell (Carson) 202.225.4011, erica.powell@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Immigration Reform Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Ted Poe; Rep. Jim Costa 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Tim Tarpley (Poe) 202.225.6565, tim.tarpley@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Israel Allies Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Trent Franks; Rep. Eliot Engel; Rep. Doug Lamborn  

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Ellie Stern (Franks) 202.225.4576, ellie.stern@mail.house.gov 

Robert Marcus (Engel) 202.225.2464, robert.marcus@mail.house.gov 

Leslie Campbell (Lamborn) 202.225.4422 leslie.campbell@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional LGBT Equality Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/25/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Jared Polis; Rep. David Cicilline; Rep. Sean Patrick Maloney;     

Rep. Mark Pocan; Rep. Kyrsten Sinema; Rep. Mark Takano  

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Eve Lieberman (Polis) 202.225.2161, eve.lieberman@mail.house.gov 

Elizabeth Hang (Cicilline) 202.225.4911, elizabeth.hang@mail.house.gov 

Jennifer Steele (Maloney) 202.225.5441, jennifer.steele@mail.house.gov 

Rosalyn Kumar (Pocan) 202.225.2906, rosalyn.kumar@mail.house.gov 

Melissa Rasowsky (Sinema) 202.225.9888, melissa.rasowsky@mail.house.gov 

Yuri Beckelman (Takano) 202.225.2305, yuri.beckelman@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Prayer Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. J. Randy Forbes; Rep. Mike McIntyre 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Emily Leviner (Forbes) 202.225.6365, emily.leviner@mail.house.gov 
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Congressional Range & Testing Center 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Diane Black  

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Robert Cogan (Black) 202.225.4231, robert.cogan@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Songwriters Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Marsha Blackburn; Rep. Ted Deutch 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Josh Lynch (Blackburn) 202.225.2811, josh.lynch@mail.house.gov 

Ellen McLaren (Deutch) 202.225.3001, Ellen.mclaren@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional STEAM Caucus  

Date Approved: 1/28/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Suzanne Bonamici; Rep. Aaron Schock 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Carly Katz (Bonamici) 202.225.0855, carly.katz@mail.house.gov 

Margie Almanza (Schock) 202.225.9249, margie.almanza@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional United Service Organization (USO) 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Jeff Miller; Rep. Tim Walz 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

James Parslow (Miller) 202.225.4136, james.parslow@mail.house.gov 

Kristen Thompson (Walz) 202.225.2472, kristen.thompson@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Veterans Jobs Caucus  

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Jeff Denham; Rep. Tim Walz 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Chris DelBeccaro (Denham) 202.225.4540, chris.delbeccaro@mail.house.gov 

Brendon Gehrke (Walz) 202.225.2472, brendon.gehrke@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Victims’ Rights Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Ted Poe; Rep. Jim Costa 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Blair Bjellos (Poe) 202.225.6565, blair.bjellos@mail.house.gov 

Andy Flick (Costa) 202.225.3341 andy.flick@mail.house.gov 
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GOP Doctors Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/17/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Phil Gingrey & Rep. Phil Roe 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

David Pulliam (Gingrey) 202.225.2931, david.pulliam@mail.house.gov 

John Martin (Roe) 202.22.5714, john.martin@mail.house.gov 

 

House General Aviation Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Sam Graves; Rep. John Barrow 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Jordan Austin (Graves) 202.225.7041, jordan.austin@mail.house.gov 

Brandon Webb (Barrow) 202.225.2823, brandon.webb@mail.house.gov 

 

House Rural Education Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Sam Graves; Rep. Dave Loebsack; Rep. Kristi Noem 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

JP Mason (Graves) 202.225.7041, jonathan.mason@mail.house.gov 

Tyler Wilson (Loebsack) 202.225.6576, tyler.wilson@mail.house.gov 

Andrew Christianson (Noem) 202.225.2801, andrew.christianson@mail.house.gov 

 

Invisible Wounds Caucus 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Phil Roe; Rep. Tim Walz 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Colin Wilhelm (Roe) 202.225.6356, colin.wilhelm@mail.house.gov 

Brandon Gerhke (Walz) 202.225.2472, brendon.gerhke@mail.hous.gov 

 

New York Defense Working Group 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Richard Hanna; Rep. Tim Bishop 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Sean Snyder (Hanna) 202.225.3665, sean.snyder@mail.house.gov 

Ned Waters (Bishop) 202.225.3826, ned.waters@mail.house.gov 

 

Second Amendment Task Force 

Date Approved: 1/24/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Paul Broun; Rep. Collin Peterson 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Austin Carson (Broun) 202.225.4101, austin.carson@mail.house.gov 

Richard Lee (Peterson) 202.225.2165, richard.lee@mail.house.gov 
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Sustainable Energy & Environment Coalition (SEEC) 

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Paul Tonko; Rep. Gerald Connolly; Rep. Steve Israel 

Staff Contact Name and Information: 

Kara Allen (Tonko) 202.226.5034, kara.allen@mail.house.gov 
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